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          6178 0.5890 EX 0.000   14 1 2701

          GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF SAINT LOUIS
          6025 CHIPPEWA ST
          STE 206
          SAINT LOUIS MO 63109-2113

**  CHECKING/NOW/MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS **

            Account Title: GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF SAINT LOUIS

Wherever You Are.  Whenever You Want.  Whatever You Need.
Our online and mobile banking tools are at your fingertips, 24x7.

Get in touch with your money today at www.midwestbankcentre.com!

  Foundation Business Checking               Number of Images                      9
  Account Number          Acct Ending 8250   Statement Dates  11/01/23 thru 11/30/23
  Previous Balance               45,402.37   Days in the statement period         30
     14 Deposits/Credits         14,928.64   Average Daily Balance         49,627.41
     23 Checks/Debits            10,375.09
  Service Charge                       .00
  Interest Paid                        .00
  Current Balance                49,955.92

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER
  Date  Description         Check#            Debits       Credits        Balance
 11/02 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                            30.00         45,432.37
        ST-O9D8P1K3V7I9
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/02 Deposit                                              154.00         45,586.37
 11/02 Deposit                                              557.00         46,143.37
 11/02 Remote Deposit                                     5,000.00         51,143.37
 11/02 Check                1419              275.00                       50,868.37
 11/06 Check                1408            1,250.00                       49,618.37
 11/07 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                           159.00         49,777.37
        ST-A1F1K8J8V1K4
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/07 WEB paymnt Midwest BankCent            442.00                       49,335.37
        247021630723
 11/07 Check                1418              240.52                       49,094.85
 11/08 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                            96.00         49,190.85
        ST-B6B6E8R1U4V6
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/08 POSTEDGE   PITNEY BOWES              1,000.00                       48,190.85
        49575533
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          GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF SAINT LOUIS
          6025 CHIPPEWA ST
          STE 206
          SAINT LOUIS MO 63109-2113

  Foundation Business Checking      Acct Ending 8250  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER
  Date  Description         Check#            Debits       Credits        Balance
        Murat Sagnak
 11/10 Analysis/Treasury Mgmt Fees             10.00                       48,180.85
 11/10 UTILITY    MSD                         145.14                       48,035.71
        0008484
 11/14 UTILITY    MSD                         272.79                       47,762.92
        1114567
 11/16 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                            39.00         47,801.92
        ST-X3J1B4S9H7H9
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/16 POS DEB 0810 11/16/23 00083012          25.21                       47,776.71
        TARGET T-1515
        4255 Hampton Ave
        Saint Louis   MO C#1612
 11/17 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                           727.00         48,503.71
        ST-F9V9S9W6A3J8
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/20 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                            55.00         48,558.71
        ST-H7S0L3S8Y1R8
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/20 Deposit                                              349.45         48,908.16
 11/20 Deposit                                            3,152.19         52,060.35
 11/20 Deposit                                            4,103.00         56,163.35
 11/20 Remote Deposit                                       375.00         56,538.35
 11/20 DBT CRD 0919 11/17/23 51773524          15.37                       56,522.98
        THE HOME DEPOT #3011
        ST. LOUIS     MO C#1612
 11/20 UTILITY    MSD                         627.99                       55,894.99
        2386825
 11/21 TRANSFER   Procare Connect                           132.00         56,026.99
        ST-O5A6U4M9S4T2
        GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM
 11/21 8559405105 STL Water-Refuse            259.72                       55,767.27
 11/21 PAYMENT    Spire - 54303681            378.62                       55,388.65
 11/21 8559405105 STL Water-Refuse            409.36                       54,979.29
 11/21 8559405105 STL Water-Refuse            453.32                       54,525.97
 11/21 Check                1432              900.00                       53,625.97
 11/22 Check                1431            1,160.54                       52,465.43
 11/22 Check                1433              157.00                       52,308.43
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          GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF SAINT LOUIS
          6025 CHIPPEWA ST
          STE 206
          SAINT LOUIS MO 63109-2113

  Foundation Business Checking      Acct Ending 8250  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER
  Date  Description         Check#            Debits       Credits        Balance
 11/24 Chargeback                               5.00                       52,303.43
 11/24 Chargeback Fee                          12.00                       52,291.43
 11/24 Check                1402            1,115.50                       51,175.93
 11/24 Check                1421              718.50                       50,457.43
 11/30 Check                1434              501.51                       49,955.92

CHECKS IN NUMBER ORDER
  Date    Check No      Amount Reference    Date    Check No      Amount Reference
 11/24       1402        1,115.50 10080313611/22       1431        1,160.54 100801363
 11/06       1408        1,250.00 10060049011/21       1432          900.00 100800972
 11/07       1418          240.52 10060085611/22       1433          157.00 100604723
 11/02       1419          275.00 10060000811/30       1434          501.51 100802303
 11/24       1421          718.50 100803137
* Denotes skip in check number sequence

END OF STATEMENT



Check 1402 Amount $1,115.50 Date 11/24/2023 Check 1408 Amount $1,250.00 Date 11/6/2023

Check 1418 Amount $240.52 Date 11/7/2023 Check 1419 Amount $275.00 Date 11/2/2023

Check 1421 Amount $718.50 Date 11/24/2023 Check 1431 Amount $1,160.54 Date 11/22/2023

Check 1432 Amount $900.00 Date 11/21/2023 Check 1433 Amount $157.00 Date 11/22/2023

Check 1434 Amount $501.51 Date 11/30/2023

Date 11/30/2023

Account ******8250


